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= Thailand CRbik] §1016810

=, Branch

g Wi 603-6-03021-5

= é w5 Buomlsuna Inedamadanin Account No.

=: MR ITWAZ aun ad sansWad a1l uniae a.das Fudt 31/03/2562

=i guavuainla Date

—1 dunadfiasan anady THB

=" @10 63000 Currency .

_ = Thailand Efg:? e
342,414
Sufidau/d LRl fradunn R Uda aaudu/ndu HanAIuIa Ealle] &;ﬁ‘l'&’lﬂn‘li
. Date =~ Code ~ Descriptions _ ChequeNo. .. Withdrawal/Deposit . -Balance ___ _Branch _ Teller . _
B/F HaRLANT 0.63
05/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,250.00 14,250.63 108682 931001
05/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 62,200.00 76,450.63 108682 931001
05/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 72,450.00 148,900.63 108682 931001
05/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 302,200.00 451,100.63 108682 931001
05/03/2562 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 14,250.00 436,850.63 0603 93999
05/03/2562 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 72,450.00 364,400.63 0603 93999
05/03/2562 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 364,400.00 0.63 0603 93999
13/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 500.63108682 931000
13/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,500.00 4,000.63 108682 931000
13/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,235.00 6,235.63108682 931000
13/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,070.00 8,305.63108682 931000
13/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,530.00 11,835.63108682 931000
13/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,971.96 14,807.59 108682 931000
13/03/2562 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 3,500.00 18,307.59 108682 931000
13/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 230.00 18,537.59 108682 931000
13/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,962.62 22,500.21 108682 931000
13/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,705.00 24,205.21108682 931000
13/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 28,705.21108682 931000
13/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 400.00 29,105.21108682 931000
~—- 13/03/2562- - BCD14— -~--GFMI5/108682— - — e e 1,485.98 - --=- - —- - - —-~ -30,591:19 108682 - ~931000~ —+
13/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 450.00 31,041.19108682 931000
18/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 31,541.19108682 931000
18/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 36,541.19 108682 931000
18/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,000.00 47,541.19108682 931000
18/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,150.00 48,691.19108682 931000
18/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,902.06 50,593.25 108682 931000
18/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,565.05 53,158.30 108682 931000
18/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,080.37 55,238.67 108682 931000
18/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,074.36 56,313.03 108682 931000
21/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 191,220.00 247,533.03 108682 931000
21/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,750.00 254,283.03 108682 931000
21/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,800.00 264,083.03 108682 931001
21/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31,600.00 295,683.03 108682 931001
21/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,990.00 297,673.03 108682 931001
C/F voaaunll 297,673.03
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Thailand ERPIR ERVRRE]
Branch
Wiy d 603-6-03021-5
giu  Wueulsana Imedswmafinnin Account No.
g MedpsITWALIe auy @G gensiad a.1usng a.fag Fudt 31/03/2562
= fuanuasinla Date
E: dnafiasain anadu THB
=" @ 63000 e o
= Thailand El\_’cl;aﬁ? Lmt -
342,415
Ju/iéau/{l sHAS faduan wunamda aaudu/ Ny HARNAILKID a2 v§vhs1ums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Tellgr _
BF  wacumn ' o 297,673.03
21/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,000.00 308,673:03 108682 931000
21/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 40,500.00 349,173.03108682 931000
21/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,200.00 374,373.03 108682 931000
21/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 800.00 375,173.03 108682 ) 931000
21/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,400.00 399,573.03 108682 931000
21/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,000.00 417,573.03 108682 931000
21/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,980.00 447,553.03 108682 931000
21/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,690.00 451,243.03 108682 931000
21/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,272.50 452,515.53 108682 931000
21/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,485.98 454,001.51 108682 931000
21/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 639.00 454,640,51 108682 931000
21/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,795.44 459,435,95 108682 931000
22/03/2562 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 24,405.42 435,030.53 0603 93999
22/03/2562 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 149,880.00 285,150.53 0603 93999
26/03/2562 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 218,380.00 66,770.53 0603 93999
26/03/2562 CWTPC 10354500 3,980.00 62,790.53 0603 580372
26/03/2562 CWTPC 10354498 13,500.00 49,290.53 0603 580372
26/03/2562 BCD14 u9.nn.a14/200059 40,707.25 89,997.78 108682 931001
" T26/03/2562 BCD14  @ws.nn.andn/200059 235250  322,55028108682 931002
26/03/2562 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 862,50 321,687.78 0603 93999
26/03/2562 CWTRC 10404123 152,994.25 168,693.53 0603 580372
26/03/2562 CWTRC 10404124 13,240.00 155,453.53 0603 580372
26/03/2562 CWTRC 10404125 1,575.00 153,878.53 0603 580372
26/03/2562 CWCH 10404126 20,600.00 133,278.53 0603 580372
27/03/2562 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 11,441.50 121,837.03 0603 93999
27/03/2562 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 27,427.40 94,409.63 108682 93999
27/03/2562 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 4,500.00 89,909.63 0603 93999
27/03/2562 CWTRC 10404122 1,649.00 88,260.63 0603 582091
C/F taeunty 88,260.63
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= Thailand &1 1100
= Branch
= wathiad 603-6-03021-5
=z g5 Wuanlsana immdsmataain Account No.
= ¢ . . . a. o
=z INMFuITWALN A 1ad agnsied o109 a.1fag Tun 31/03/2562
=¢ druavuasiaie Date
E: dnadiasan anadu THB
= 1N 63000 C“ge”fy 0.00
— = . wdun .
— d
- Thailan [Loan] Limit
342,416
Jufrdau/d 5185 A1adinn wngamda aaudu/ sl Ny tanAIRRa v &;viwmn'ls
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F ganenm 88,260.63
27/03/2562 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:66 ICAS INCL 10404127 71,760.00 16,500.63 0700 90180
R1
28/03/2562 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:776 ICAS INCL 10354499 2,200.00 14,300.63 0700 90180
R1
28/03/2562 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:776 ICAS INCL. 10404121 3,300.00 11,000.63 0700 90180
R1
29/03/2562 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 11,000.00 0.63 0603 93999
uaaAItula O.GVJ‘/
IUTIAAT0AURY 21 518015 1,183,795.07
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
s ansendy 45 578015 1,183,795.07
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
viinsanaBanifiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 Enlilint 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

Auua? e CL asuansnanisaiasiasianis CLCR

FTRBRLNETATAN T SRS a1 CLCK 7 BECK winedv (dnfisanans@amAo taafiannorams@an— ——— ———
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= Thailand CRVA ERVRTERT
Branch
Wiy 603-6-04026-1
5 Wuihpmsdnedvedamatanin Account No.
. - . a . d
MNFIFIWALW auu LG aemadad a.ammine a.dias uin 31/03/2562
duanuaiiia Date
dnafiasnin g""“"‘“’“ THB
n1n 63000 urrency
Thailand WEUH 0.00
[Loan] Limit
342,775
Aufiiau/il Ealilakt] Aaduie wgRuLda aaudu/rmdu HRRARURD CRtih} &:ivi'ls‘mms
Date Code _Descriptions _Cheque No. __ _Withdrawal/Deposit . Balance Branch __ Teller
B/F ganpAu 151,692.07
01/03/2562 CWCH 10400504 39,240.00 112,452.07 0603 580372
01/03/2562 CWCH 10400505 500.00 111,952.07 0603 580372
01/03/2562 CDCH 25,550.00 137,502.07 0785 580453
04/03/2562 CWCH 10400496 1,440.00 136,062.07 0603 540027
05/03/2562 CWTRC 10400507 760.00 135,302.07 0603 552137
05/03/2562 CDCH 19,040.00 154,342.07 0603 552137
06/03/2562 CDCH 12,910.00 167,252.07 0603 570104
06/03/2562 CDTRC 33,120.00 200,372.07 0603 570104
06/03/2562 CDTRC 30,560.00 230,932.07 0603 570104
06/03/2562 CDTRC 31,840.00 262,772.07 0603 570104
07/03/2562 CDCH 22,890.00 285,662,07 0603 552137
07/03/2562 CWCH 10400508 3,050.00 282,612.07 0603 580372
08/03/2562 CDCH 19,470.00 302,082.07 0603 571652
08/03/2562 CWTRC 10400509 17,820.00 284,262.07 0603 571652
—08/03/2562 —CDTRC ~* - 6036031955 — - - 3,650.00 ~ - 7T TTT287,912.07 0603 T 571652
08/03/2562 CWCH 10400511 9,000.00 278,912.07 0603 540027
08/03/2562 CWTRC 10400512 4,690.00 274,222.07 1185 510276
09/03/2562 CWCH 10400513 2,240.00 271,982.07 1185 540714
11/03/2562 CWTRC 10400510 180.00 271,802.07 0603 7245
11/03/2562 CWCH 10400514 6,640.00 265,162.07 0603 570104
12/03/2562 CDCH 74,180.00 339,342.07 0603 540027
13/03/2562 CWTRC 10400516 5,148.00 334,194.07 0603 582091
13/03/2562 CWTRC 10400515 13,980.00 320,214.07 0603 582091
C/F vanunl 320,214.07

(lusagruaaduianIunan)
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= Thailand ERVR 127810
Branch
Wty 603-6-04026-1
g¥u  Buhpnsfasdnmdometiaain Account No.
’ - ' o
MBIFEEITWAA0 auY 1af sgvsiad a1 a.fias Tu 31/03/2562
furanuaniiia Date
dunafiasnn gnmﬁu THB
fa1n 63000 u:rerlcy 0.00
— . 9un .
Thailand e
— [Loan] Limit
342,776
Ju/fiGau/il SN eadun wineamda aaudu/dIndy tanAILKAa qu vgvhs’mmi
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
— T TUUTRE T Twaemenn T T T ‘ ' 7 320,214.07
13/03/2562 CLCK Unclear:146,900.00 - 664546 0.00 320,214.07 0603 582091
14/03/2562 CLCR ASOF 13/03/2562 664546 146,900.00 -467,114.07 0700 90172
14/03/2562 CDCH 9,630.00 476,744.07 0603 580372
15/03/2562 CDCH - 6,314.00 483,058.07 0603 571652
15/03/2562 CWCH 10400518 2,720.00 480,338.07 0603 571652
15/03/2562 CWCH 10400519 21,800.00 458,538.07 0603 500135
19/03/2562 CWCH 10400520 19,660.00 438,878.07 0603 540027
19/03/2562 CWCH 10400523 13,040.00 425,838.07 0603 570104
19/03/2562 CWTRC 10400522 7,720.00 418,118.07 0603 580372
19/03/2562 CDCH 10,860.00 428,978.07 0603 580372
20/03/2562 BCD14 E-PRO/108883 4,000.00 432,978.07 108682 931000
20/03/2562 CDCH 2,880.00 435,858.07 0603 582091
21/03/2562 CWTRC 10400524 8,700.00 427,158.07 0603 582091
T 21/03/2562 CWTRC - 10400525 4,588.00 422,570.07 0603 582091
21/03/2562 CWCH 10400517 32,560.00 390,010.07 0603 582091
22/03/2562 CWCH 10400529 1,840.00 388,170.07 0603 580372
22/03/2562 CWCH 10400530 12,588.00 375,582.07 0603 580372
22/03/2562 CWCH 10400528 2,000.00 373,582.07 0603 571652
22/03/2562 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 25,200.00 398,782.07 108682 931001
22/03/2562 BCDi4 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 24,400.00 423,182.07 108682 931001
22/03/2562 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 18,000.00 441,182.07 108682 931001
22/03/2562 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 40,500.00 481,682.07 108682 931001
22/03/2562 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 29,980,00 511,662.07 108682 931001
C/F ganunTl 511,662,07
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= Thailand qa7

= Branch

Wi d 603-6-04026-1
g duhpnsdnsdnodowmaiinain Account No.
JneRad TR auy i aansied a.0wme a.fae Fuil 31/03/2562
8 druanuasiria Date

=3 dnafiseen gqmﬁu

= 1A 63000 ”gerlcy

= ] 293un

= Thailand Yoo

[Loan] Limit
342,777
Fu/ihau/d 58115 Aradun weauLida aaudu/Windu tianANnia Ealia] éﬁwmms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Bal_aﬂgg ___Branch Teller
" B/F ganumN 511,662.07
22/03/2562 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 800.00 512,462.07 108682 931001
22/03/2562 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 11,000.00 523,462.07 108682 931001
22/03/2562 CWCH 10400527 5,520.00 517,942.07 1185 540714
25/03/2562 CDCH 33,120.00 551,062.07 0603 580372
26/03/2562 CDCH 9,420.00 560,482.07 0603 570104
28/03/2562 CDCH 21,980.00 582,462.07 1185 560015
29/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 499,513.09 1,081,975.16 108682 931004
29/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,973.00 1,106,948.16 108682 931004
29/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 275,376.13 1,382,324.29 108682 931004
29/03/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,778.00 1,396,102.29 108682 931004
29/03/2562 CWCH 10400533 6,760.00 1,389,342.29 0603 552137
29/03/2562 CWTRC 10412117 248,475.13 1,140,867.16 0603 571834
29/03/2562 CWTPC 10412113 49,946,00 1,090,921.16 0603 582091
29/03/2562 CWTRC : 10412112 440,381.09 650,540.07 0603 571834
29/03/2562 CWTPC 10412118 27,556.00 622,984.07 0603 582091
29/03/2562 CWCH 10400534 7,200.00 615,784.07 0603 570104
29/03/2562 CWTRC 10412102 22,000.00 593,784.07 0603 552137
29/03/2562 CWTRC 10412101 22,000.00 571,784.07 0603 552137
29/03/2562 CWTRC 10400532 5,192.00 566,592.07 0603 552137
29/03/2562 CWTRC 10412119 1,044.00 565,548.07 0603 552137
29/03/2562 CWTRC 10412114 4,977.00 560,571.07 0603 552137
29/03/2562 CWTRC 10412111 33,696.00 526,875.07 0603 552137
29/03/2562 CDTRC 8,840.00 535,715.07 0603 552137
C/F tanuniyl 535,715.07
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= Thailand ERER #1190
=. Branch
g wadiliyi 603-6-04026-1
=& g BuhwnsAnedvaodowvefiaata Account No.
=9 s - o - . LY
=i eV ERITWAA auu LG aansiad 6w aafiae Juh 31/03/2562
=3 fuanuasiiia Date
=: dnatfiasan gnawu THB
= 1A 63000 urrency 0.00
— = . 2Whun .
= Thailand s
I [Loan] Limit
342,778
Sufidau/d 5IENS Aradun wngamda aaudu/Hinu HanAuRa Ealie] &;vl'\smms
. Date Code __ ___Descriptions - Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit———— —Balanee———Branch—Feller——————
B/F HaaUAI 535,715.07
29/03/2562 CWTRC 10412110 7,200.00 528,515.07 0603 552137
29/03/2562 CWTRC 10412103 15,280.00 513,235.07 0603 552137
29/03/2562 CWCH 10412108 1,800.00 511,435.07 0603 552137
29/03/2562 CWCH 10412104 4,240.00 507,195.07 0785 570923
_ 29/03/2562 CWTRC 10400540 1,500.00 505,695.07 0603 570104
29/03/2562 CWCH 10400531 1,000.00 504,695.07 0603 580372
29/03/2562 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 9,000.00 513,695.07 108682 931001
29/03/2562 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:66 ICAS INCL 10412116 3,000.00 510,695.07 0700 90180
R1
29/03/2562 CDCH 9,115.00 519,810.07 1185 510276
tanmitnda 519,810.07/
o SWSAENAuUEu ; -44 538035~ 1,140,621 22—
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
swmsanseaty 34 518015 1,508,789.22
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
viimsanaBantiu (Unclear Chq.) 1 578019 146,900.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

FadunatuLku : saTeA15 CLCK / BCCK winafy Wafisanamsdanidu Taafiansunanisden
uuad tda CL asuanmen1saasigsiens CLCR

(usearuaradurgaiunadn)
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= Thailand &1 &rmn
=. Branch
=3 i d 603-6-03195-5
=: ¢y Qduihnaw mndowadanin Account No.
=i INeFBITHALN auu adtgnsind e wning a.das Jut 31/03/2562
= fuavuasila Date
=3 dnadiasen gnmﬁu THB
= an 63000 urrency
= Thailand W93un 0.00
[Loan] Limit
342,537
r v
Sufiau/d 3IAT fnaduig wenamda oaudufdindy HanndLKia qn gvinsanis
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
» B/F HanuANI 544,992.31
06/03/2562 CWTRC 10201125 33,120.00 511,872.31 0603 570104
06/03/2562 CWTRC 10201124 30,560.00 481,312,31 0603 570104
06/03/2562 CWTRC 10201123 31,840.00 449,472.31 0603 570104
08/03/2562 CWTRC 10201126 3,650.00 445,822.31 0603 571652
22/03/2562 BCD14 &us.nn.a1{7/200059 18,000.00 463,822.31 108682 931002
22/03/2562 BCDFE &ue.nn.a142/200059 10.00 463,812,31 108682 931002
26/03/2562 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 4,738.50 468,550.81 108682 931002
27/03/2562 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 4,441.50 472,992.31 108682 931002
29/03/2562 CDTRC 1,044.00 474,036.31 0603 552137
29/03/2562 CDTRC 4,977.00 479,013.31 0603 552137
29/03/2562 CWTRC 10201127 8,840.00 470,173.31 0603 552137
HannI ula 470,173.31
MUFIBATODUEY ) 518015 108,020.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) . Baht
s ansenidu 5 578015 33,201.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
insanadnaiin (Unclear Chg.) 0 Ealilub] 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

FaBuneLRuLdy : sWaen1s CLCK / BCCK wined iafisananisdandy Taeflanmunanissan
Hiuuad (e CL asuaneanisaasiasanis CLCR

(lUseanuanaduaniundn)



UNIENUYBARUHINGUIANS
Ingrdemalianin
Rurhnsunans nydlng $rin Tyiavil bom - b - mbbbb - @
Fotnusnuszan Rusnsuimsasaming sWadyduenuszan escecmosck
o Uil ee TWAN WA bdbe

ganALwRanNsIBIUNsSLAnEaaUyduenUsznnnaly (GFMIS) ERO,EE0 e
sin

uan

ganavnenaluldswaniiukinsuais (Bank statement) €Ro,&¢0.

Al <=

(W TunIud gziu) WIINSAW 1IZUNE)

o

Aandhaunsiyd ggruremsingrdemaiianin




7 S

iﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁ1663 o "ﬁmrmﬂﬂaos e 366663£
e L t\oﬂgwma Uy

| a12043203

3 i

243 ‘532’1‘)?
R nq}-_;m {)(}{} ‘)l ". ’!2_45

=
pod
[

el
3\53&}6 R R
émaam 03 7 08

u».': P

5
b e et

T e o
o o . v




UNTENUEBARUAINGUIAT
Ingrdunaiianin
Rushnsums ngdlng $rin TyFhavil bom - b - oewon - @
FotyBuenuszinn Ruelnsurasnszuasnedu swadyduendsznn eececmceci
a Uil ee TUAN WA, béde

goAALWRIMUTIBUNISHARIBEAUYBuanUssnnaly (GFMIS) -
¥in

uan

ganauvasnulundswaniiueinsutans (Bank statement) 3

o

hzUs ——
(wrevunIud ggiu) WIBINTAN  1WIZAA)

o

Aamntiunstgd #guren1sinerdematinnin




iKrungthai

nsvlne tiuihdurhnnsznaseriu
Current Account

. wnudl 1/2
wua.sutAsngivie gulan. 1111 daiwselaug 10110 Page of Pages
Thailand & #1610
Branch
Wiy s 603-6-04401-1
g5 Gduasvyurlui@aalaainisd vednmadasia Account No.
IMIFBASHAA auy tafaansied a.dwnie a.dias Fudt 31/03/2562
druanuasiiia Dateh
dnafiasnin (ﬂ:nawu THB
®1n 63000 urﬁrenycy 0.00
— . w9dug . -
Thailand -
[Loan] Limit
342,907
Fu/figau/d 5NS fadun waaumda aaudu/endu HANAILUND qan v§vhs1ums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance ‘Branch . Ielle_r’ ]
B/F—v' 7uamunm 7 ’ 0.00
05/03/2562 CWTRC 10360876 263,000.00 -263,000.00 0603 571834
05/03/2562 OTID Overdraft protection ) 263,000.00 0.00 0603 571834
05/03/2562 CWTRC : 10360877 50,800.00 -50,800.00 0603 571834
05/03/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 50,800.00 0.00 0603 571834
08/03/2562 CWTRC 10360878 17,831.78 -17,831.78 0603 571652
08/03/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 17,831.78 . 0.00 0603 571652
11/03/2562 CWTRC 10360879 168.22 -168.22 0603 7245
11/03/2562 OTID Overdraft protection ’ 168.22 0.00 0603 7245
11/03/2562 CWTRC 10360881 276.64 -276.64 0603 7245
11/03/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 276.64 0.00 0603 7245
11/03/2562 CWTRC 10360883 295.79 -295.79 0603 7245
11/03/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 295.79 0.00 0603 7245
11/03/2562 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:377 ICAS INCL 10360880 29,323.36 -29,323.36 0700 90180
R1
..11/03/2562  amIiD . . ____Qverdraft protection  ——— - — . e e s DG.893 3 — e — (0~ 0700 " 90180 T
11/03/2562 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:377 ICAS INCL 10360884 31,354.21 ) -31,354.21 0700 90180
R1
11/03/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 31,354.21 0.00 0700 90180
14/03/2562 CWTRC 10360886 224.21 -224.21 0603 7245
14/03/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 224.21 0.00 0603 7245
14/03/2562 CWTRC 10360885 23,765.79 -23,765.79 0603 552137
14/03/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 23,765.79 0.00 0603 552137
29/03/2562 CWTPC 10360892 1,098.00 -1,098.00 0603 582091
29/03/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 1,098.00 0.00 0603 582091
29/03/2562 CWTPC 10360893 1,434.00 : -1,434.00 0603 582091
C/F vaeun Tl -1,434.00

(TusaduaaduIaaIunan)
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Krungthai

nsulng ’ tieydhushnnszudseriu
Current Account

. uRut 22
— uua.5uAsAN Ine guat. 1111 et wsslaus 10110 Page of Pages
— Thailand &1 ERVIRTORE]
=; Branch
= Wity 603-6-04401-1
= g5 RBuaavuurlideailaaeisd medsmaiaain Account No.
=y . . - . ol
=8 INIFOF SO au LadogneNed aaluwe a.dias Jun 31/03/2562
=2 fuavuaaiile Date
=3 dnaifiasan ananu THB
= a1n 63000 Currency
= Thailand Wug 0.00
[Loan] Limit
342,908
Fufidian/i 51A15 A1adun wmamda aaudu/dhnu [IEL R ET! e p;vh'i'mm's
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HanUAN -1,434.00
29/03/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 1,434.00 0.00 0603 582091
29/03/2562 CWTRC 10360891 10,434.87 -10,434.87 0603 552137
29/03/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 10,434.87 0.00 0603 552137
29/03/2562 CWTRC 10360889 12,831.39 -12,831.39 0603 552137
29/03/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 12,831.39 0.00 0603 552137
ganmItnda 0.00/
5380 1Tnaulu 14 518015 442,838.26
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
suansehnldy 14 518015 442,838.26
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iasamaBFaniiu (Unclear Chg.) 0 F18ANS 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

| damnenfinda : siesaas CLCK / BCCK winady ifiafisanams@anfu Teadiannunanmsdan |

Wuwad e CL asugavmamsanasigsianis CLCR

(TusagruataduianIunan)



